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	2019 SCHEDULE
	Date	Day	Opponent	Location	Time
Aug 17	Sat	#Alumni Scrimmage	Desert	10:00 am
Aug 23	Fri	Cerritos	Cerritos	4:00 pm
Aug 27	Tue	Southwestern	Chula Vista	4:00 pm
Aug 30	Fri	Bakersfield	Desert	7:00 pm

Sep 6	Fri	Fullerton	Mt. SAC, Walnut	5:00 pm
Sep 8	Sun	TBA	Mt. SAC, Walnut	10:00 am
[bookmark: _GoBack]Sep 13	Fri	University of Redlands	Redlands	7:00 pm
Sep 17	Tue	Cuyamaca	Desert	4:00 pm
Sep 20	Fri	Rio Hondo	Whittier	6:00 pm
Sep 24	Tue	Irvine Valley	Desert	3:00 pm
Sep 27	Fri	San Diego Mesa	Desert	4:00 pm

Oct 1	Tue	Antelope Valley	Lancaster	5:00 pm
Oct 4	Fri	Santa Ana	Santa Ana	4:00 pm
Oct 15	Tue	*Chaffey	Desert	4:00 pm
Oct 18	Fri	Taft College	Desert	1:00 pm
Oct 22	Tue	*Norco	Norco	4:00 pm
Oct 25	Fri	*Victor Valley	Victorville	3:00 pm
Oct 29	Tue	*San Bernardino Valley	San Bernardino	4:00 pm

Nov 1	Fri	*Chaffey	Rancho Cucamonga	4:00 pm
Nov 8	Fri	*Norco	Desert	3:00 pm
Nov 12	Tue	*Victor Valley	Desert	3:00 pm
Nov 15	Fri	*San Bernardino Valley	Desert	3:00 pm

*Inland Empire Athletic Conference North	#Scrimmage	DH = Double Header
+CCCAA State Playoffs
 
TEAM CONTACT INFORMATION
Head Coach:	Enrique Cardenas	760-396-7590	ecardenas@collegeofthedesert.edu  
Assistant Coaches:	Manuel “Pato” Hurtado, Jr., Peter Zamora 
Athletic Director:	Gary Plunkett	760-773-2581	gplunkett@collegeofthedesert.edu
Sports Information:	Brian Sylva	760-423-6641	bsylva@collegeofthedesert.edu
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